KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 699 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Accessory
One Touch
Fitting
Compact
One Touch

B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm Remarks
UC0604-50 6×4×5 1800 5000 720 140 480 100 30 2 coils
type
availableUC0805-50 8×5×5 4000 5000 1230 500 430 100 34
UC0805-75 8×5×7.5 6000 7500 1090 500 630 100 34
Sky blue
(Standard)
UC0805-100 8×5×10 8000 10000 1400 500 800 100 34
UC1065-50 10×6.5×5 4000 5000 1000 500 400 100 42
UC1065-75 10×6.5×7.5 6000 7500 1235 500 635 100 42
UC1065-100 10×6.5×10 8000 10000 1400 500 800 100 42
UC1208-50 12×8×5 4000 5000 990 500 390 100 60
UC1208-75 12×8×7.5 6000 7500 1190 500 590 100 60
UC1208-100 12×8×10 8000 10000 1380 500 780 100 60
Model UC0604 UC0805 UC1065 UC1208
Number of coil 1 2 1 2 1 1
Outer diameter 6 8 10 12
Inner diameter 4 5 6.5 8